
 ビギナー 2021 / 5 / 12 12:13

総合結果表 Weather :Cloudy

Track :Dry

1 82 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ ﾊﾏﾄｼA45 ﾒﾙｾﾃﾞｽ AMG A45 2'06.173 21 130.193
2 60 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ ISF ISF 2'06.536 25 0.363 0.363 129.819
3 79 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ TAC BMW F80M3 2'07.638 28 1.465 1.102 128.698
4 57 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ まだまだ初心者GSF GSF 2'09.603 26 3.430 1.965 126.747
5 54 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ ﾅﾝﾁｬﾝ@R735 ｺﾞﾙﾌ7R Variant 2'10.395 21 4.222 0.792 125.977
6 77 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ Old man GTS ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ ｹｲﾏﾝ 2'10.629 19 4.456 0.234 125.752
7 72 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ さいｼﾋﾞｯｸFK8 ｼﾋﾞｯｸFK8 2'11.234 23 5.061 0.605 125.172
8 58 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ Audi S1 2'11.564 22 5.391 0.330 124.858
9 66 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ Audi S3 Audi S3 2'11.810 22 5.637 0.246 124.625

10 74 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ MK@HCR32 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ 2'11.852 24 5.679 0.042 124.585
11 70 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ mabu 911 2'11.990 26 5.817 0.138 124.455
12 67 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ AMG A45ｼｹﾞ AMG A45 2'12.009 22 5.836 0.019 124.437
13 71 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ ﾄﾖﾀ86ﾌﾞﾗｯｸ ﾄﾖﾀ86 2'12.133 26 5.960 0.124 124.320
14 56 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ しぇんころ260RS ｽﾃｰｼﾞｱ260RS 2'14.107 25 7.934 1.974 122.490
15 65 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ ToshiｹｲﾏﾝGT4 ｹｲﾏﾝGT4 2'15.402 21 9.229 1.295 121.319
16 59 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ ﾉｰﾏﾙｱｽﾘｰﾄ ｸﾗｳﾝ 2'15.504 20 9.331 0.102 121.227
17 81 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ ﾕｳｷWRX STI WRX STI 2'15.633 24 9.460 0.129 121.112
18 76 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ まっくろなBRZ BRZ 2'16.059 16 9.886 0.426 120.733
19 73 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 碧い86 ﾄﾖﾀ86 ZN6 2'17.340 22 11.167 1.281 119.607
20 64 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ KA24@GXE10 ﾄﾖﾀ ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ 2'18.031 19 11.858 0.691 119.008
21 75 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ ﾋﾞﾎﾟｽﾄrecord107 ABARTH695bipost 2'18.512 24 12.339 0.481 118.595
22 129 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 86 86 2'18.626 24 12.453 0.114 118.497
23 61 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 200 CIVIC CIVIC TYPE-R FK8 2'19.859 23 13.686 1.233 117.453
24 78 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ 595 2'20.508 17 14.335 0.649 116.910
25 53 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ OSD赤8 ﾏﾂﾀﾞRX-8 2'21.424 24 15.251 0.916 116.153
26 124 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ UC35 135i 2'22.605 17 16.432 1.181 115.191
27 80 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 湘南4068 RCF 2'22.687 17 16.514 0.082 115.125
28 69 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ ﾛｲｴﾝﾀｰﾙ@ 86 2'24.720 23 18.547 2.033 113.507
29 55 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ M240i-NS BMW M240i 2'24.983 17 18.810 0.263 113.302
30 130 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 初めてのYaris Yaris 2'28.194 23 22.021 3.211 110.847
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